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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30032928  19/12/2014   30/03/2021    01/02/2021        153,23       153,23       5244     7,66
2   M30054781  29/09/2016   30/03/2021    01/02/2021        102,15       255,38       5275     5,10
3   M30054570  29/06/2016   30/03/2021    08/02/2021        153,23       408,61       7720     7,66
4   M30041285  22/02/2017   05/06/2017    09/02/2021        225,17       633,78       5275     11,25
5   M30041286  22/02/2017   05/06/2017    09/02/2021        150,12       783,90       5275     7,50
6   M30010358  15/05/2012   16/09/2019    10/02/2021        85,13       869,03       5646     4,25
7   M30010359  15/05/2012   16/09/2019    10/02/2021        85,13       954,16       5646     4,25
8   M30010360  15/05/2012   16/09/2019    10/02/2021        127,69       1.081,85       5646     6,38
9   M30028750  13/03/2014   15/09/2015    10/02/2021        191,54       1.273,39       6246     9,57
10   M30040078  05/03/2015   23/11/2015    10/02/2021        127,69       1.401,08       6238     6,38
11   M30040091  12/03/2015   23/11/2015    10/02/2021        191,54       1.592,62       6238     9,57
12   M30054765  10/09/2016   30/03/2021    10/02/2021        102,15       1.694,77       6248     5,10
13   M30041621  24/02/2017   30/03/2021    18/02/2021        104,12       1.798,89       5209     5,20
14   M30043224  24/03/2017   31/07/2017    18/02/2021        293,47       2.092,36       7757     14,67
15   M30028378  31/05/2014   30/03/2021    19/02/2021        42,56       2.134,92       5637     2,12
16   M30031427  28/08/2014   30/03/2021    19/02/2021        42,56       2.177,48       5279     2,12
17   M30053352  10/04/2017   21/07/2017    19/02/2021        232,55       2.410,03       7771     11,62
18   M30043097  20/03/2017   03/07/2017    24/02/2021        293,47       2.703,50       5238     14,67
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